LOOMIS AB

LOOMIS AB

ISIN: SE0014504817

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
316.20 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.06% (0.20)

SE0014504817
LOOMIS

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock
1,966 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

316.20 SEK (346)
316.80 SEK (140)
318.80 SEK
318.80 SEK
315.40 SEK
316.00 SEK
316.2286 SEK
39,759
12,574,454.40
487
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0014504817&ID_NOTATION=26471140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a4faf6bf0044eda89ced505db4af2b7d0f48c26c02cb603c0f725707d96b130&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a23f829513287bc2&time=1729470136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851ba56d0f30870d0f2c5627881f96ee9596e6fcb8618512a481e05fe83189c9&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=151585ff68f26f45e&time=1729470136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf5a810976af501d8072697e27555cf808c52962cad34257a6c097c4693a89b&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c214d60b7030ee462&time=1729470136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eced0bdad5252be7cf24635715fa4bd062b7309fe87ccfe8393490bc8530d55c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24e2f6aad0a456ce7&time=1729470136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb5db0bc4b5b15039c6dc4bc00aa7a1616a890b501d3fa3c1f83fb586725cda&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98ceac1b1602d3e66&time=1729470136&tool=RSC

LOOMIS AB

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

316.20 SEK

Difference (] 0.06% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0014504817
Symbol LOOMIS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,966 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 316.20 SEK (346)
Ask (Ask size) 316.80 SEK (140)
Open 318.80 SEK
High 318.80 SEK
Low 315.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 316.00 SEK
VWAP 316.2286 SEK
Volume (pcs) 39,759
Trading volume 12,574,454 .40
Number of trades 487
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.13% -1.68% +34.55%
Perf (abs.) +34.20 -5.40 +81.20
Beta 0.34 0.61 0.70
Volatility 31.22 29.23 29.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
10/18

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

Price

27.68 EUR

27.56 EUR

316.20 SEK

27.66 EUR

316.00 SEK (57,555
329.29 SEK (77,991
314.44 SEK (88,878
294.75 SEK (103,857
349.40 SEK (2024/08/30
252.60 SEK (2024/05/07
349.40 SEK (2024/08/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
252.60 SEK (2024/05/07)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 3
12.57 487
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26471140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298711935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234698187

LOOMIS AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/03

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

20:00

20:53

19:30

19:35

317.30 SEK  0.00

2740 EUR  0.00

31.3035 USD 0.00

2728 EUR  0.00

27.64 EUR  0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27659056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27659056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26906797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27092407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27029604

LOOMIS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\

LOOMIS

Contact Details
LOOMIS

Box 902, Vallgatan 11 170 09 Solna
Telefon: +46 8 522 920 00
Fax: +46 8 522 920 10

E-mail: info@loomis.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@loomis.com
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